
Regional climate-air quality interactions (REQUA)
FP7-PEOPLE-2013-IRSES-612671

BENEFICIARY
PARTICIPATION (%)

Type of 
Secondment 
(ER/ESR)

N° of months
PARTICIPATION 
(%)

AUTH 35.9% ESR 58.38 54.15%
ICL 8.6% ER 49.43 45.85%
UNESCO-ICTP 1.0% TOTAL 107.81 100.00%
NIGGG BAS 24.3%
PARTNER NJU 24.4%
PARTNER GTRC 5.2%
PARTNER UMICH 0.7%

STATISTICS since the beginning  of the project 
% BY BENEFICIARY / PARTNER % BY TYPE OF SECONDMENT

35.9%

8.6%

1.0%

24.3%

24.4%

5.2%

0.7%

BENEFICIARY & PARTNER PARTICIPATION (%)
TOTAL DURATION OF THE PROJECT (4 YRS)

AUTH

ICL

UNESCO-ICTP

NIGGG BAS

PARTNER NJU

PARTNER GTRC

PARTNER UMICH

54%
46%

Type of secondment (%)
[Total duration of the project]

ESR

ER


