## Regional climate-air quality interactions (REQUA)

## FP7-PEOPLE-2013-IRSES-612671

## STATISTICS since the <u>beginning</u> of the project

% BY BENEFICIARY / PARTNER

BENEFICIARY	PARTICIPATION (%)
AUTH	35.9%
ICL	8.6%
UNESCO-ICTP	1.0%
NIGGG BAS	24.3%
PARTNER NJU	24.4%
PARTNER GTRC	5.2%
PARTNER UMICH	0.7%

## % BY TYPE OF SECONDMENT

Type of Secondment (ER/ESR)	N° of months	PARTICIPATION (%)
ESR	58.38	54.15%
ER	49.43	45.85%
TOTAL	107.81	100.00%



